jupi tercondenser.com
CAPACITORS
PAGE 3
Copper Foil Paper-Wax 400V
Tolerance:  +/- 5%
Operating Temperature: 80°C
Voltage: 400VDC
Dielectric: Paper & Wax
Pure Copper Foil – CDA-10
Lead wire:  99.99% Silver
0.1uf - 0.39uf = 20awg solid
0.47uf - 2.2uf = 18awg soild
3.3uf and up = 3x20awg
RoHS Compliant
Made in USA
µF Voltage
Diameter Length
Cat. No.
Inches mm Inches mm
0.10 400V 0.563 14.3 1.000 25.4 PH9004-4104J
0.22 400V 0.562 14.3 1.313 33.3 PH9004-4224J
0.33 400V 0.750 19.1 1.313 33.3 PH9004-4334J
0.39 400V 0.750 19.1 1.313 33.3 PH9004-4394J
0.47 400V 0.813 20.6 1.375 34.9 PH9004-4474J
1.0 400V 1.063 27.0 1.875 47.6 PH9004-4105J
1.5 400V 1.063 27.0 2.063 52.4 PH9004-4155J
2.2 400V 1.313 33.3 2.125 54.0 PH9004-4225J
3.3 400V 1.750 44.5 2.125 54.0 PH9004-4335J
3.9 400V 1.750 44.5 2.500 63.5 PH9004-4395J
4.7 400V 1.875 47.6 2.500 63.5 PH9004-4475J